Trainingszeiten FuBball SV Landshut - Munchnerau, Stand 29.06.2020

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Uhrzeit ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘

10:00-11:30

13:00-14:30

15:00-16:30

17.00-18.30

E3-Jun.
17:10

F1/2-dun. C-Jun.m | C-dun. m  C/B-Jun.w | C/B-Jun.w
16:50 17:00 17:00 17:10 17:10

19:00-21.00 | Herren 1 |Herren 1

Herren 2 | Herren 2

19.00-21.00 | A-Jun. Herren 1 Herren 1 Herren 2 | Herren 2 A-Jun. A-Jun. B-Jun. B-Jun. AH
Donnerstag Freitag Samstag
Uhrzeit ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ 1 ‘ 2 3 ‘ 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5
D2-Jun. | D2-Jun.
10:00-11:30 10:00 10:00
D1-Jun. D1-Jun.
13:00-14:30 13:00 13:00
Bambini

15:00-16:30 16:00
17.00-18:30 C-Jun.m | C-Jun.m  C/B-Jun.w | C/B-Jun.w C-Jun.2 F3-dun. | E3-Jun. | E2-Jun. @ E1-Jun. F1/2-Jun. | G-Jun.

g 17:00 17:00 17:10 17:10 17:00 17:15 16:40 17:00 17:30 16:50 17:20




